HOMEBUYER WORKSHOPS

One Fri

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

day every other month: 9:00am to 12:30pm

February 12, 2016
April 8, 2016

June 10, 2016

August 12, 2016

October 14, 2016

December 9, 2016

Open to the public!

Local professionals involved in the home purchase process will cover

topics

such as lender requirements, the importance of the purchase

agreement, the title & escrow process, the need for hazard insurance
and the value of a home inspection. Financial management and budg-
eting information will also be included.

For more information and to reserve a seat contact us at:

(530) 538-2495

EVENT LOCATION:

City of Oroville
Council Chambers
1735 Montgomery Street @
Oroville, CA 95965

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY




